Bus

Bus 7467 Riga-Vecumnieki Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Vecumnieki — Rigas Sao Vecumnieki — Rigas Sao
11 stops Monday 12:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:45
Vecumnieki

Wednesday 12:45
Tikmani

Thursday 12:45
Zvirgzde

Friday 12:45
Piebalgas
Pagrieziens uz Dzelzamuru Saturday 12:45
Ezernieki Sunday 12:45
Baldone

Route info
Pulkarne Direction: Vecumnieki

Stops: 11
Kekava

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
Muiznieki
Rigas Sao

Marupe .':l

ethap contributors

B 7457 — Riga-Vecumnieki BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7467-3296935727-316559921
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7467-3296935727-316559921
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7467-3296935727-316559921

Direction

Rigas Sao — Livanu iela

36 stops

Open route schedule

Rigas Sao

Mdukusalas rotacijas aplis
Krustkalni

Logistikas centrs
Pagrieziens uz Baloziem
Katlakalns

Pagrieziens uz Plavniekkalnu
Dumpiji

Alejas

Priedes

Vadoni

Vimbas

Muiznieki

Kekava

Odukalns

Cagas

Baltd maja

Krakli

Pulkarne

Adu apstrades cehs
Ebes

Erces

Kubas

Mezvidi

Bralu kapi

Route schedule
Rigas Sao — Livanu iela

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rigas Sao
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

08:40-22:25

08:40-22:25

08:40-22:25

08:40-22:25

08:40-22:25

08:40-22:25

08:40-22:25


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7467-3296935727-316559921

Dzirnavu iela

Baznica

Baldone

Klapu krogs

Ezernieki

Pagrieziens uz Dzelzamuru

Piebalgas

Zvirgzde

Tikmani

Vecumnieki

Livanu iela



Direction

Rigas Sao — Barbele

13 stops

Open route schedule

Rigas Sao

Kekava

Pulkarne

Baldone

Ezernieki

Pagrieziens uz Dzelzamuru

Piebalgas

Zvirgzde

Tikmani

Vecumnieki

Livanu iela

Stelpes pienotava

Barbele

Route schedule
Rigas Sao — Barbele

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rigas Sao
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

14.05

14:05

14:05

14.05

14:05


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7467-3296935727-316559921

Direction

Barbele — Rigas Sao

Route schedule
Barbele — Rigas Sao

13 stops Monday 09:50-21:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:50-21:10
Barbele

Wednesday 09:50-21:10
Stelpes pienotava

Thursday 09:50-21:10
Livanu iela

Friday 09:50-21:10
Vecumnieki
Tikmani Saturday 09:50-21:10
Zvirgzde Sunday 09:50-21:10
Piebalgas .

Route info

Pagrieziens uz Dzelzamuru

Direction: Barbele

o Stops: 13
Ezernieki
Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Baldone
Pulkarne
Kekava
Rigas Sao

7467 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kekava

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7467-3296935727-316559921

